Polarizing Compound Optical Microscope Fluorescent LED Microscopes
A12.0906
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A12.0906
1 pc

Power 90~240V Wide Range Voltage
A12.0906 Biological Microscope Optional Accessories
Eyepiece
PL10x/20mm, Wide Field, High Eyepoint A51.0903-1020
PL10x/18mm, Wide Field, High Eyepoint, With Pointe
r
A51.0905-
1018R
PL10x/18mm, Wide Field, High Eyepoint, With Resea
u
A51.0905-
1018G
WF15x/13mm A51.0902-1513
WF20x/10mm A51.0902-2010
Plan Achromatic 4x/0.10 A52.0903-4
Plan Achromatic 10x/0.25 A52.0903-10
Plan Achromatic 20x/0.40 A52.0903-20
Plan Achromatic 40xs/0.65 A52.0903-40
for m
ore products please visit us on cnoec.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Objective
Plan Achromatic 100xs/1.25 A52.0903-100
Infinity Plan Achromatic 4x/0.10 A52.0906-4
Infinity Plan Achromatic 10x/0.25 A52.0906-10
Infinity Plan Achromatic 20x/0.50 A52.0906-20
Infinity Plan Achromatic 40x/0.65 A52.0906-40
Infinity Plan Achromatic 100xs/1.25 A52.0906-100
Nosepiece Reversed Quintuple Nosepiece A54.0930-BS5
Filter
Yellow, Dia. 45mm A56.0935-XSY
Green, Dia. 45mm A56.0935-XSG

Condenser
Abbe N.A.1.25 Condenser, With Iris Diaphragm,
With Filter Holder,WIth Polarizing & Phase Contrast
Socket,
For Kohler Illumination
A56.0933-BC
Dark Field
Dark Field Slide, For 4x~10x Objective A5D.0915-1
Dark Field Slide, For 20x~40x Objective A5D.0915-2
Polarizing
Polarizer A5P.0912-P
Analyzer A5P.0912-A
Plan
Phase Contra
st
Centering Telescope Eyepiece, Dia. 23.2mm A5C.0910-232
Phase Contrast Slide, For 10x, 40x Objective A5C.0915-P1
Phase Contrast Slide, For 20x, 100x Phase Contrast
Objective A5C.0915-P2
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 10x/0.25 A5C.0931-10
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 20x/0.50 A5C.0931-20
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 40x/0.65 A5C.0931-40
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 100x/1.25 A5C.0931-100
Infinity PlanPh
ase Contrast
Centering Telescope Eyepiece, Dia. 23.2mm A5C.0910-232
Phase Contrast Slide, For 10x, 40x Infinity Objective A5C.0915-IP1
Phase Contrast Slide, For 20x, 100x Infinity Objective A5C.0915-IP2
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 10x/0.25 A5C.0935-10
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 20x/0.50 A5C.0935-20
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 40x/0.65 A5C.0935-40
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 100x/1.25 A5C.0935-100
 0086 13911110627  sale@optoedu.com  cnoec.com
F-1501 Wanda Plaza, No. 18 Shijingshan Road, Beijing 100043, China
Opto-Edu (Beijing) Co., Ltd.